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2022 Title. Title 12522 Agents Natl Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed MO 2,043,101 1,915,068 21,000 3,478 0.555% 0.555%

2022 Title. Title 12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc Title N Stock N T Licensed CO 2,911,620 2,847,329 -190 -9,630 0.791% 1.346%

2022 Title. Title 11865 American Digital Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Munich Re Grp Licensed CO 8,145 8,024 0 0 0.002% 1.349%

2022 Title. Title 11974 Amrock Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed TX 4,375,502 4,366,084 0 0 1.189% 2.537%

2022 Title. Title 51578 Amtrust Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Amtrust Financial Serv GrpLicensed NY 5,563,396 5,227,044 8,175 3,175 1.512% 4.049%

2022 Title. Title 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Fidelity Natl Fin Inc GrpLicensed FL 59,692,683 58,527,492 1,360,082 1,265,639 16.220% 20.269%

2022 Title. Title 50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Fidelity Natl Fin Inc GrpLicensed FL 19,676,669 19,058,517 -315,225 -221,899 5.347% 25.615%

2022 Title. Title 50130 Doma Title Ins Inc Title N Stock N T Licensed SC 11,685,050 11,184,636 23,970 338,872 3.175% 28.790%

2022 Title. Title 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Fidelity Natl Fin Inc GrpLicensed FL 32,982,925 32,414,047 250,165 466,634 8.962% 37.752%

2022 Title. Title 51624 First Amer Title Guar Co Title N Stock N T First Amer Title Grp Licensed TX 0 147,836 0 0 0.000% 37.752%

2022 Title. Title 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T First Amer Title Grp Licensed NE 64,442,705 63,128,518 1,007,911 1,297,646 17.510% 55.263%

2022 Title. Title 14240 First Natl Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed TX 497,185 447,746 0 0 0.135% 55.398%

2022 Title. Title 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Investors Title Grp Licensed NC 88,772,565 86,033,306 1,369,292 2,093,546 24.121% 79.519%

2022 Title. Title 50377 National Investors Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Investors Title Grp Licensed TX 0 89,451 0 0 0.000% 79.519%

2022 Title. Title 51020 National Title Ins Of Ny Inc Title N Stock N T Fidelity Natl Fin Inc GrpLicensed NY 2,860,272 2,830,625 -7,745 57,910 0.777% 80.296%

2022 Title. Title 50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Old Republic Grp Licensed FL 18,942,814 19,285,879 635,139 524,360 5.147% 85.443%

2022 Title. Title 50026 Premier Land Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed TX 1,263,898 1,231,023 0 0 0.343% 85.787%

2022 Title. Title 51632 Radian Title Ins Inc Title N Stock N T Radian Grp Licensed OH 284,500 255,127 0 0 0.077% 85.864%

2022 Title. Title 50440 Real Advantage Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed CA 270,061 255,768 0 20,300 0.073% 85.937%

2022 Title. Title 15305 Southwest Land Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed TX 31,391 26,791 0 0 0.009% 85.946%

2022 Title. Title 50121 Stewart Title Guar Co Title N Stock N T Stewart Title Grp Licensed TX 15,398,722 14,956,485 136,905 412,511 4.184% 90.130%

2022 Title. Title 50016 Title Resources Guar Co Title N Stock N T Licensed TX 1,629,528 1,751,052 29,721 1,002 0.443% 90.573%

2022 Title. Title 50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Licensed SC 6,771,244 6,420,864 64,102 63,287 1.840% 92.413%

2022 Title. Title 51152 Wfg Natl Title Ins Co Title N Stock N T Ggc Grp Licensed SC 27,923,133 26,431,371 92,854 165,095 7.587% 100.000%

2022 Title. Title TOTAL 368,027,109 358,840,083 4,676,156 6,481,926 100.000%

BUSINESS_SUB_TYPE_CODE: COMPANY_SUB_TYPE_CODE: STATEMENT_TYPE_CODE:

BB=Blue Cross/Blue Shield C=Captive Indicates the line of business of the Filing Statement submitted by the company for the annual filing period.

HI=Hospital, Medical, and Dental Service or Indemnity (HMDI) CF=Captive-Other (Filer) F=Fraternal

HM=Health Maintenance Organization (HMO) CO=Captive-Other L=Life, Accident, and Health

LH=Limited Health Services Organization (LHSO) CP=Captive-Pure P=Property and Casualty

OS=ODS (Organized Delivery System) CS=Captive-Special Purpose Financial Insurer (Filer) T=Title

N=None GM=City, Town, County, state, Parish, Township Mutual X=Health

MA=MEWA (Multiple Employers Welfare Arrangement) ML=Manager managed Limited Liability Company

MC=Motor Club N =None

PD=Prepaid Dental NP=Non-Profit

PF=Pre-Need Funeral RC=Risk Retention Group (RRG) - Captive

PL=Prepaid Legal RM=Residual Market Mechanism

SL=Surplus Lines RR=RRG

RT=Risk Retention Group (RRG) - Traditional

SI=State Insurance Funds

SV=Special Purpose Vehicle
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